FORKLIFTS

Productsheet

address Rumpsterweg 8E K¥E number 30135833

961 AK Bunnik
The Hetherlands

ETW number NLBOSO.47.384.801
|BAN HLBARABD (3123 01085

contact +31{00343-56 2114 t.nv. HSH Forklifis BY.

info@hsh-forklifts.nl

SWIFT RABO NLZU

34783 LINDE R14-01 2013

Stocknr
Make
Model
Power
Year

Extras

: 34783

: LINDE

: R14-01
- E

: 2013

. Side shift

Capacity
Lift height
Building height

Hours

: 1.400 kg
: 859 m(T)
: 3.50m

: 6.843

More than 500 machines. Complete stocklist: www.hsh-forklifts.com



